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From: Gibson Will (ShEx)[/O=DTI/OU=DTIHQ/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=WGIBSON] 

Sent: Sat 06/07/2013 12:35:47 PM (UTC) 

To: Swinson MPST[E GRO 

Cc: Whitehead Mike ShEx GRO Batten Peter 

Subject: Re: Arbuthnot 

Hi Emily, 

1. We think JA will get the draft on Monday morning. He may already have seen an under the table copy and has at least 
been talked through its contents already. 

2. No further info re teaser - was apparently a throwaway line in his meeting with Paula yesterday PM. Would be 
surprising if he did media Monday AM as details of the report will be embargoed until 6. Can't be completely ruled out 
though, sadly... 

3. Timing of POL/JFSA statement will depend on likely JA stance. If felt likely he'll go too far then they're more likely to 
go earlier than him to get ahead of story. If he's in a good place then they'll go together around 6. 

4. As operational matters from what's only an initial report, I'd suggest we keep our line reactive. 

5. On the JA call with Jo on Thurs it was suggested they speak again so a call from you guys shouldn't be a surprise. 

6. We've had no further intel about his intentions around urgent questions. The fact he's still suggesting past convictions 
should be reviewed means it remains a possibility. Flip side is Parly unit suggest quesion is less likely to be granted air 
time if it doesn't relate directly to HMG policy (ie as it's an operational matter we're not directly involved in). 

We'll call you guys first thing Monday with the latest update on developments. 

Will 

From: Swinson MPST 
Sent: Friday, July 05, 2013 06:33 PM 
To: Gibson Will (ShEx) 
Cc: Whitehead Mike (ShEx); Batten Peter (ShEx) 
Subject: RE: Arbuthnot 

Hi Will 

Thanks for this - Claire has left for the day and I'll pass this on to Jo. 

A few qs from me: 

Has JA now seen a copy of the report? 
Did you have a sense of whether the teaser statement will be media appearances on Monday morning, before his fuller 
statement as early as noon? Did he say anything express on this? 

What time is the POL/JFSA statement? Will Govt say anything proactively around / just after this? 
Is JA expecting a call from our office to set up the call with Jo Monday morning? 

It looks like he is relatively pleased with the handling approach, so presume he hasn't given any further hint of an urgent 
question? 

You'll know from Claire that Stephen Crabb phoned earlier today - there's still concern as to the handling of this and whether a 
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conversation betwet n .. 1 -rnr. thr C rer A! ip n y t r r, C. :rv. ? s . id .,,v .9 F >e r , h n ; ~r. tee e trrnin , o nr-A
conversation between K, end Jo I "7ir v e"r need to K:ee r tV;err praised fist ?hir ; t, or; day rnurr -ng at e, aA 
says anything publicly o-i t,,"oi

Em m i I'd 

From: Gibson Will (ShEx) 

Sent: 05 July 2013 17:50 

To: Swinson MPST 

Cc: Whitehead Mike (ShEx); Batten Peter (ShEx) 

Subject: Arbuthnot 

Claire, 

i S J AS1 U  uc ,ec, a wee, : b 1 s fair ,Ka c it't; a readout frcrr O'_ c U it -atr• t ~re _air t v ith Jager. Pa u" in' t aid 
e~:. iin s `.,r <ii v iti Ja°"rre. o a mo"nin 

O P'e P,; L. C" C ~ i ~ S:'3r ,Jr.~'n 

o r i,ic. ~:3orr "'Iith tI r 1. -r~! r , < <.  identified in the report, and particularl 
`>'.... tr,c. tl,e' C, I rr'  ~.rrr  , .l ,t is ' tr, r r,

Cat — ,nrn  'C n efir g l` C' r.:d r. "a h.. , j r;  i~ '~ l Y  TJ Pf

nvictir n . ;7rc 'I at . ;tk ' r ;e appar .ntl err. to r ', 1 okj. 
o i e ; also utnoifli lrk rd the JFSA's joint staterner i and will be doing his t nrr s €t r rent (likely

Mondays r .or inEa fir >t t in, saying MPs are receiving! tt e report that afternoon, them a fuller statement 
1=te in I r. da", , I i r 'r I pp re rytiy sr. Bested c .)u r b , goin o.:t c 2 early as noon). 

re--ec' to ",rc.%ide a ctuote or 1a re ` #r le" st' te er t s s'lor ?d get at least some advance notice of 
it.s cnt-rrt 
o f'GL is aiso sharing its draft comms with us. 

o `S=:uggest u,o t,oaks to J' on filondav morn n l lie before JA statement is sent out) 
O Gi n rE'a4 I C? .J;.,iy<:r ~QIIJt'1f::>. 

• ` ~x A. ',1Vr .i.. l w- I ,ht investigation 

(r t~...,~u":, d 
I.. . 

.-~... i,,. .J r

r €' k r  +va ';Ui ' d  i  >` V ,,.4 i ;; E `U0, "JVI I F 'o It'0 c ..'

• r`' '`cl',:, to a  '.-`i1➢"2 d.a rt,r-mlfl t , o ' :-"~ 

.~ J r?€ .; for ha role in biH .in a a' I I

IdJt : n d +: c.i ,., .,ie, Upon -h`'.p Ur, . S < iU E;ve . „rV 'C;cc~ .a n.:c { 'liL..

• 'K c;e3n to avoi€ K a r.~u€ ,vr ~Vi`1~ i!. .., 'Eli., l .I .c s  , uom 'JoJ "";c„ d'r tl''3GE..'. r.:ILHil; efid ,Gc, fl t 

Nl 
(r

adand wilhE .S to l:ll":P , dc. ra,v r:ce r tl,a' i > lacking €r  stance. 

a. , , ,r or Jo, pl_:a~ ,, ¢C.. V 
i

Will Gibson I Executive Director I Shareholder Executive 

BIS, 1 Victoria Street, London SW1H OET GRO t - GRO 
At , l rat€ r  :t t z Ci nr)S. s~ f?Jrtl3 .5'a a t , r z aaw-CUti. , 

PA: GRO 
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The Department for Business, Innovation and Skills (BIS) is making a difference by supporting sustained growth and 
higher skills across the economy. BIS: working together for growth 


